


Day Date 9.00-
10.00

10.00-
11.00

11.15-
12.15

12.15-
1.15

2.00-
3.00

3.00-
4.00

4.00-
5.00

Day Allocation
Day 

Count Week

Tuesday 08 November 2022 Working Day 1

Wednesday 09 November 2022 Working Day 2

Thursday 10 November 2022 Working Day 3

Friday 11 November 2022 Working Day 4

Saturday 12 November 2022 Working Day 5

Sunday 13 November 2022 PH1

Monday 14 November 2022 Working Day 6

Tuesday 15 November 2022 Working Day 7

Wednesday 16 November 2022 Working Day 8

Thursday 17 November 2022 Working Day 9

Friday 18 November 2022 Working Day 10

Saturday 19 November 2022 Working Day 11

Sunday 20 November 2022 PH2

Monday 21 November 2022 Working Day 12

Tuesday 22 November 2022 Working Day 13

Wednesday 23 November 2022 Working Day 14

Thursday 24 November 2022 Working Day 15

Friday 25 November 2022 Working Day 16

Saturday 26 November 2022 Working Day 17

Sunday 27 November 2022 PH3

Monday 28 November 2022 Working Day 18

Tuesday 29 November 2022 Working Day 19

Wednesday 30 November 2022 Working Day 20

Thursday 01 December 2022 Working Day 21

Friday 02 December 2022 Working Day 22

Saturday 03 December 2022 Working Day 23

Sunday 04 December 2022 PH4

Monday 05 December 2022 Working Day 24

Tuesday 06 December 2022 Working Day 25

Wednesday 07 December 2022 Working Day 26

Thursday 08 December 2022 Working Day 27

Friday 09 December 2022 Working Day 28

Saturday 10 December 2022 Working Day 29

Sunday 11 December 2022 PH5

Monday 12 December 2022 Working Day 30

Tuesday 13 December 2022 Working Day 31

Wednesday 14 December 2022 Working Day 32

Thursday 15 December 2022 Working Day 33

Friday 16 December 2022 Working Day 34

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

QIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
II B.PHARM I SEM  (22-23 ACADEMIC CALENDAR) 08-11-2022 to 18-03-2023

1

2

3

4

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

5

6



Saturday 17 December 2022 Working Day 35

Sunday 18 December 2022 PH6

Monday 19 December 2022 Working Day 36

Tuesday 20 December 2022 Working Day 37

Wednesday 21 December 2022 Working Day 38

Thursday 22 December 2022 Working Day 39

Friday 23 December 2022 Working Day 40

Saturday 24 December 2022 Working Day 41

Sunday 25 December 2022 PH7

Monday 26 December 2022 Working Day M1

Tuesday 27 December 2022 Working Day M2

Wednesday 28 December 2022 Working Day M3

Thursday 29 December 2022 Working Day M4

Friday 30 December 2022 Working Day M5

Saturday 31 December 2022 Working Day M6

Sunday 01 January 2023 PH8

Monday 02 January 2023 Working Day 42

Tuesday 03 January 2023 Working Day 43

Wednesday 04 January 2023 Working Day 44

Thursday 05 January 2023 Working Day 45

Friday 06 January 2023 Working Day 46

Saturday 07 January 2023 Working Day 47

Sunday 08 January 2023 PH9

Monday 09 January 2023 Working Day 48

Tuesday 10 January 2023 Working Day 49

Wednesday 11 January 2023 Working Day 50

Thursday 12 January 2023 Working Day 51

Friday 13 January 2023 H1

Saturday 14 January 2023 H2

Sunday 15 January 2023 PH10

Monday 16 January 2023 Working Day 52

Tuesday 17 January 2023 Working Day 53

Wednesday 18 January 2023 Working Day 54

Thursday 19 January 2023 Working Day 55

Friday 20 January 2023 Working Day 56

Saturday 21 January 2023 Working Day 57

Sunday 22 January 2023 PH11

Monday 23 January 2023 Working Day 58

Tuesday 24 January 2023 Working Day 59

Wednesday 25 January 2023 Working Day 60

Thursday 26 January 2023 Working Day 61

Friday 27 January 2023 Working Day 62

I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION

BHOGI

SANKRANTHI

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

7

10

11

12

8

9

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Saturday 28 January 2023 Working Day 63

Sunday 29 January 2023 PH12

Monday 30 January 2023 Working Day 64

Tuesday 31 January 2023 Working Day 65

Wednesday 01 February 2023 Working Day 66

Thursday 02 February 2023 Working Day 67

Friday 03 February 2023 Working Day 68

Saturday 04 February 2023 Working Day 69

Sunday 05 February 2023 PH13

Monday 06 February 2023 Working Day 70

Tuesday 07 February 2023 Working Day 71

Wednesday 08 February 2023 Working Day 72

Thursday 09 February 2023 Working Day 73

Friday 10 February 2023 Working Day 74

Saturday 11 February 2023 Working Day 75

Sunday 12 February 2023 PH14

Monday 13 February 2023 Working Day 76

Tuesday 14 February 2023 Working Day 77

Wednesday 15 February 2023 Working Day 78

Thursday 16 February 2023 Working Day 79

Friday 17 February 2023 Working Day 80

Saturday 18 February 2023 Working Day 81

Sunday 19 February 2023 PH15

Monday 20 February 2023 Working Day M7

Tuesday 21 February 2023 Working Day M8

Wednesday 22 February 2023 Working Day M9

Thursday 23 February 2023 Working Day M10

Friday 24 February 2023 Working Day M11

Saturday 25 February 2023 Working Day M12

Sunday 26 February 2023 PH16

Monday 27 February 2023 Working Day PP1

Tuesday 28 February 2023 Working Day PP2

Wednesday 01 March 2023 Working Day PP3

Thursday 02 March 2023 Working Day PP4

Friday 03 March 2023 Working Day PP5

Saturday 04 March 2023 Working Day PP6

Sunday 05 March 2023 PH17

Monday 06 March 2023 Working Day EE1

Tuesday 07 March 2023 Working Day EE2

Wednesday 08 March 2023 Working Day EE3

Thursday 09 March 2023 Working Day EE4

Friday 10 March 2023 Working Day EE5

17

18

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

15

16
II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

13

14

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

END EXAMINATIONS



Saturday 11 March 2023 Working Day EE6

Sunday 12 March 2023 PH18

Monday 13 March 2023 EE7

Tuesday 14 March 2023 EE8

Wednesday 15 March 2023 EE9

Thursday 16 March 2023 EE10

Friday 17 March 2023 EE11

Saturday 18 March 2023 EE12

19
19
2

114
81
12
6

12

19

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

TOTAL NUMBER OF WEEKS
TOTAL NUMBER OF SUNDAYS

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOLIDAYS
AVAILABLE WORKING DAYS

DAYS OF CLASSWORK FOR INSTRUCTION
DAYS FOR MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATION AND PRACTICALS
END EXAMINATIONS

PUBLIC HOLIDAY


